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218 /Central Circuit ( 2.804 km )

[ RBESER 24 LT73v9 A 2K ]

No.
Pos Class. No.
1 A 1 167
2 A 2 130
3 A 3 169
4 A 4 117
5 A 5 144
6 A 6 152
7 A 7 151
8 A 8 106
9 A 9 116
10 A 10 139
11 A 11 138
12 A 12 115
13 A 13 103
14 A 14 104
15 A 15 113
16 A 16 20
17 A 17 149
18 A 18 114
19 A 19 101
20 A 20 105
21 A 21 102
22 A 22 129
SHOP 118
SHOP 145
A 148
SHOP 156
SHOP 163
SHOP 164
SHOP 165
SHOP 166
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Weather : gt
Machine

NAME Machine
L EER R35
A BEX DC5
ol Flx R35
itk HE RPS13
&% BN DR30
BH HE R35
K KE BNR32
Bl BE ZN6
® Bt R35
HHL—KEh B9 —Kor
A K& EK9
R B BNR32
mRE GDB
HE K& VAB
=N EE BNR32
ATEH BEA L880K
AR IEA EG6
HME #%E&E AE86
CRLSE JZA80
gk Bz SE3P
E#H S ZN6
BO =5 Y
IVFLR R35
EvkOo—KM ZN6
=R £5 NABCE
TMO—9 X R35
Jx=wHPR/\"J R35
Ho—C 1Rk BNR34
DA RTA ZNG
byF72a—TIJL 86

HESH : 22
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Course condition : K54

Team
TI=YHRINT—
Ta1—UEH
TIZYHRINT—
IVRLR
EvkO—KM
TMO—9 X
TMO—9 X
TIZYPRINT—
IVFLR
YI547
byFoa—T)L
IVKRLR
TI=YPYRINT—
TIZYHRINT—
IVRLR
YI547
EMC
IVRLR
TIZYHRINT—
TIZYHRINT—
TI=YPRINT—
TIZYYRINT—
IVRLR
EvkO—KkM
EMC
TMO—9 X
TI=ZYPRINT—
HL—I R
AT Rt
by Ia—TIL

RREFZ:

Laps
Laps
3/3
4/9
9/9
5/9
6/6
9/9
2/8
5/8
7/9
9/9
3/9
3/9
1/1
4/8
8/8
1/9
3/6
9/9
3/8
3/8
1/7
1/

HREER

20174 06 A

RaceDate :

StartTime : 14:26:05
Duration :

BestTime

01:26.688
01:35.392
01:36.082
01:36.369
01:37.455
01:37.542
01:37.995
01:38.070
01:38.238
01:38.495
01:39.629
01:40.175
01:41.698
01:42.330
01:43.636
01:44.476
01:44.497
01:45.023
01:45.820
01:47.029
01:49.021
01:50.740

11

20min

+TOP
(M.S.00)

00:08.704
00:09.394
00:09.681
00:10.767
00:10.854
00:11.307
00:11.382
00:11.550
00:11.807
00:12.941
00:13.487
00:15.010
00:15.642
00:16.948
00:17.788
00:17.809
00:18.335
00:19.132
00:20.341
00:22.333
00:24.052

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

km/
km/

116.45
105.82
105.06
104.75
103.58
103.49
103.01
102.93
102.75
102.49
101.32
100.77
99.26
98.65
97.40
96.62
96.60
96.12
95.39
94.31
92.59
91.15
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